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SINGER ISLAND CHILLIN ON THE BEACH TOURNAMENT - 2024

SATURDAY

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3
8:30
9:15
10:00

11:45
12:30
1:15

3:00
3:45

M1 M7 M4 M3 M5 M6

M3 M2 M4 M5 M6 M7

M1 M2

 VS  VS  VS

 VS  VS  VS

 VS

D3 D4 D1 D2 VS  VS

O2 O5 O1

O1 O5 O4 O2

 VS  VS

 VS  VS

 VS

O3

O3 O4

G2 G3

G1 G2

G3 G1

 VS

 VS

 VS

11:00

2:15

W4 W2 W3 W1

W1 W2 W3 W4

 VS  VS

 VS  VS

D3 D1

D2 D4

 VS

 VS

MENS - RESEED  AND PLAY SINGLE ELIMINATION FROM THERE
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SINGER ISLAND CHILLIN ON THE BEACH TOURNAMENT - 2024

SUNDAY

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3

8:30
9:15
10:00

11:45
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:45
3:30

O2 O1

O1 O4

 VS  VS

 VS  VS

 VS

G2 G1

G1 G3

G3 G2

 VS

 VS

 VS

O3 O5

O2 O3

O5 O4

D1 D4 D2 D3 VS  VS

11:00 (M)- 4th v 5th Seeding (M)- 3rd v 6th Seeding (M)- 2nd v 7th Seeding

(M)- SEMI 1st v 4/5 Winner (M)- SEMI 3/6 v 2/7 Winner

W1 W4 W2 W3 VS  VS

(D) HS  BOYS FINAL
WOMEN'S FINAL

(O) COED OPEN FINAL

(M) MENS FINAL

HS Girls

Women's
Mens

Co-ed Open

 - Best of 4 Games - Most Points Wins Tournament (Goals up to 6 will be accepted)

 Top 2 Teams will go to the Finals
 -2 games will be played - teams will be seeded  - bracket play will continue - you lose you are out

  - Top 2 Teams go to FInals

HS Boys -  Top 2 Teams will go to the Finals

FINAL GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED TIMES - PLEASE CHECK WITH HEAD TENT!


