SINGER ISLAND CHILLIN ON THE BEACH TOURNAMENT - 2024

SATURDAY

	FIELD 1				FIELD 2				FIELD 3			
8:30	MI	VS	M7		M4	VS	М3		M5	VS	M6	
9:15					D3	VS	D4		DI	VS	D2	
10:00	02	VS	O 5		O3	VS	OI		G2	VS	G3	
11:00	М3	VS	M2		M4	VS	M5		M6	VS	M7	
11:45	W4	VS	W2		W 3	VS	WI		GI	VS	G2	
12:30	OI	VS	O 5		04	VS	02		D3	VS	DI	
1:15	MI	VS	M2		WI	VS	W ₂		W 3	VS	W4	
2:15	D2	VS	D4		03	VS	04		G3	VS	GI	
3:00												
3:45						Ī						

MENS - RESEED AND PLAY SINGLE ELIMINATION FROM THERE



SINGER ISLAND CHILLIN ON THE BEACH TOURNAMENT - 2024

SUNDAY

FIELD 1					FIELD 2				FIELD 3			
8:30		O 2	VS	OI	G2	VS	GI		03	VS	O 5	
9:15		DI	VS	D4					D ₂	VS	D3	
10:00		OI	VS	04	GI	VS	G3		02	VS	O ₃	
11:00		(M)- 4th v 5th Seeding			(M)- 3rd v 6th Seeding				(M)- 2nd v 7th Seeding			
11:45		WI	VS	W4	G3	VS	G2		W 2	VS	W 3	
12:30		(D) HS BOYS FINAL							O 5	VS	O 4	
1:15		(M)- SEMI Ist v 4/5 Winner			WOMEN'S FINAL				(M)- SEMI 3/6 v 2/7 Winner			
2:00					(O) COED OPEN FINAL							
2:45					(M) MENS FINAL							
3:30												

HS Girls - Best of 4 Games - Most Points Wins Tournament (Goals up to 6 will be accepted)

HS Boys - Top 2 Teams will go to the Finals

Women's Top 2 Teams will go to the Finals

Mens -2 games will be played - teams will be seeded - bracket play will continue - you lose you are out

Co-ed Open - Top 2 Teams go to Flnals

FINAL GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED TIMES - PLEASE CHECK WITH HEAD TENT!

